



This is to confirm that Prof. N GAYATHRI

Published following article

Enhancing Human Activity Recognition Through A Fusion Of Hybrid Features And Transformer Models

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 135-143

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Darshan M Published following article

Enhancing Human Activity Recognition Through A Fusion Of Hybrid Features And Transformer Models

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 135-143

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Pavan Yadav A

Published following article

Enhancing Human Activity Recognition Through A Fusion Of Hybrid Features And Transformer Models

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 135-143

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Tribhuvan N Published following article

Enhancing Human Activity Recognition Through A Fusion Of Hybrid Features And Transformer Models

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 135-143

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Varun Nagraj

Published following article

Enhancing Human Activity Recognition Through A Fusion Of Hybrid Features And Transformer Models

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 135-143

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Dr. Nijaguna G.S Published following article

Enhancing Human Activity Recognition Through A Fusion Of Hybrid Features And Transformer Models

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 135-143

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Prof. N Gayathri

Published following article

Enhancing Human Activity Recognition Through A Fusion Of Hybrid Features And Transformer Models

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 135-143

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Prof. Sumitha

Published following article

Enhancing Human Activity Recognition Through A Fusion Of Hybrid Features And Transformer Models

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 135-143

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364